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Fwd: EV mandate

Marconi, Angela D. (DNREC) <Angela.Marconi@delaware.gov>
Sun 1/22/2023 1:04 PM

To: Krall, Kyle (DNREC) <Kyle.Krall@delaware.gov>
Cc: Coverdale, James (DNREC) <James.Coverdale@delaware.gov>;Gray, Valerie A. (DNREC)
<Valerie.Gray@delaware.gov>

Forwarding for the record. Thx

Begin forwarded message:

From: "Garvin, Shawn M. (DNREC)" <Shawn.Garvin@delaware.gov>
Date: January 21, 2023 at 8:18:21 AM EST
To: "Marconi, Angela D. (DNREC)" <Angela.Marconi@delaware.gov>
Subject: Fwd: EV mandate

…

Get Outlook for iOS

From: Debra and Dale Coker <ddcoker57@aol.com>
Sent: Friday, January 20, 2023 10:32 PM
To: Garvin, Shawn M. (DNREC) <Shawn.Garvin@delaware.gov>; Carney, John (MailBox Resources)
<John.Carney@delaware.gov>
Subject: EV mandate
 
Mr. Secretary and Govenor

My husband and i are not a supporters of the electric vehicle mandate you are proposing.
We are hoping you reconsider this decision.  

Sincerely
Debra and Dale Coker

Sent from the all new AOL app for Android
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